
Southern Berkshire Golden Retriever Saturday 1

Saturday, April 24, 2021

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Elliot Kaplan Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Lana, Havanese, Judy NessAXPB

8 6Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Ginny, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Les AnthonyAXPB

8008 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXPB

8003 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXB

8005 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8006 Tooti, French Bulldog, MJ KushwaraAXB

8007 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

12 12Jump Height = # of dogs

12004 Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie HendersonAXA

12009 Bailey, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna NolanAXA

12010 Tease, Shetland Sheepdog, Jamie McKayAXA

12006 Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-TaylorAXPB

12014 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXPB

12001 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12007 Baylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXB

12008 Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAXB

12011 Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn WalterAXB

12012 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12013 Maddie, Miniature Poodle, Debbie WestAXB

12030 Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona 

McIntosh

AXB

16 28Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Pippa, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXPA

16011 Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisAXPA

16004 Cato, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonAXA

16019 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXA

16006 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXPB

16008 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzAXPB

16013 Ivan, Mudi, Barbara SiegelAXPB

16022 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPB

16023 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXPB

16024 Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonAXPB

16025 Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret DauntAXPB

16026 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKayAXPB

16027 Paisley, Golden Retriever, Amanda MullerAXPB

16029 Maya, Golden Retriever, Jane Frey-GudjohnsenAXPB

16002 Galla, All American, Leanne KsiazekAXB

16003 Kat, Border Collie, Leslie NelsonAXB

16005 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXB

16007 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXB

16010 Rev, Miniature American Shepherd, Tamra KrystinikAXB

16012 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy CarlsonAXB

16014 Rave, Border Collie, Bruce BaderAXB

16015 Sadie, All American, Carin BakerAXB

16016 Wiley, All American, Carolyn EwersAXB

16017 Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel LombardAXB

16020 Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce SelkinAXB

16021 Vita, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXB

16028 Willow, All American, Carolyn EwersAXB

16030 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXB

20 25Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Miz Biscuit, Golden Retriever, Laura RollinsAXA

20002 Houdini, Golden Retriever, Lise MerrifieldAXA

20008 Grip, Border Collie, Stephen McKayAXA

20009 Juniper, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXA

20010 Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronAXA

20013 Crest, Border Collie, Terri CesarekAXA

20016 Zoe, Border Collie, Andrea SarnikAXA

20030 Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine OstiguyAXA

20031 Reef, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzAXA

20024 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXPB

20025 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXPB

20027 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXPB

20003 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXB

20006 Surprise, All American, Sandra LeiserAXB

20007 Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah CassisAXB

20015 Paige, Golden Retriever, Amanda MullerAXB

20017 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXB

20019 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXB

20020 Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAXB

20021 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXB

20023 Edge, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXB

20026 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXB

20032 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

20033 Nym, Brittany, Barbara CherryAXB

20034 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXB

24 9Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiAXB

Page 1 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 
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24002 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXB

24003 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonAXB

24004 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardAXB

24005 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXB

24008 Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer CannerelliAXB

24010 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXB

24011 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce SelkinAXB

24012 Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanAXB

Standard Open/Open P

Elliot Kaplan Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8004 Sweets, Pug, Carol McGuinessOAP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12005 Ricki, Rat Terrier, Carol WertOA

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20005 Nita, All American, Nathalie InhoOAP

20012 Chester, Golden Retriever, Taylor LimaOAP

20004 Kelsie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret DauntOA

20014 Dyna, Border Collie, Val MermallOA

20028 Breezy, Golden Retriever, Harry WertOA

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24009 Piper, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Elliot Kaplan Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Munchkin, Jack Russell, Marguerite SchondebareNAP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Lorde, Cocker Spaniel, Rita BerardinoNAB

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16009 Kizmet, Golden Retriever, Shelly TruskauskasNAP

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20011 Astro, Border Collie, Suzanne RogersNAB

20022 Blaze, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuNAB

20029 Rucker, Golden Retriever, Jane Frey-GudjohnsenNAB

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24007 Keagan, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerNAB

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Elliot Kaplan Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Lana, Havanese, Judy NessAJPB

8 6Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Ginny, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Les AnthonyAJPB

8008 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAJPB

8003 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXJB

8005 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8006 Tooti, French Bulldog, MJ KushwaraAXJB

8007 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

12 12Jump Height = # of dogs

12004 Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie HendersonAXJA

12009 Bailey, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna NolanAXJA

12010 Tease, Shetland Sheepdog, Jamie McKayAXJA

12006 Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-TaylorAJPB

12014 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAJPB

12001 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12007 Baylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXJB

12008 Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAXJB

12011 Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn WalterAXJB

12012 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12013 Maddie, Miniature Poodle, Debbie WestAXJB

12030 Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona 

McIntosh

AXJB

16 27Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Pippa, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAJPA

16011 Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisAJPA

16004 Cato, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonAXJA

16015 Sadie, All American, Carin BakerAXJA

16019 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXJA

16006 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AJPB

16008 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzAJPB

16013 Ivan, Mudi, Barbara SiegelAJPB

16022 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPB

16023 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAJPB

Page 2 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 
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16024 Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonAJPB

16025 Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret DauntAJPB

16026 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKayAJPB

16027 Paisley, Golden Retriever, Amanda MullerAJPB

16029 Maya, Golden Retriever, Jane Frey-GudjohnsenAJPB

16002 Galla, All American, Leanne KsiazekAXJB

16003 Kat, Border Collie, Leslie NelsonAXJB

16005 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXJB

16010 Rev, Miniature American Shepherd, Tamra KrystinikAXJB

16012 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy CarlsonAXJB

16014 Rave, Border Collie, Bruce BaderAXJB

16016 Wiley, All American, Carolyn EwersAXJB

16017 Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel LombardAXJB

16020 Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce SelkinAXJB

16021 Vita, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXJB

16028 Willow, All American, Carolyn EwersAXJB

16030 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXJB

20 22Jump Height = # of dogs

20008 Grip, Border Collie, Stephen McKayAXJA

20016 Zoe, Border Collie, Andrea SarnikAXJA

20030 Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine OstiguyAXJA

20024 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAJPB

20025 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAJPB

20027 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAJPB

20002 Houdini, Golden Retriever, Lise MerrifieldAXJB

20003 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXJB

20006 Surprise, All American, Sandra LeiserAXJB

20007 Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah CassisAXJB

20009 Juniper, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

20010 Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronAXJB

20015 Paige, Golden Retriever, Amanda MullerAXJB

20017 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXJB

20019 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXJB

20020 Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAXJB

20021 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXJB

20023 Edge, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXJB

20026 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXJB

20032 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

20033 Nym, Brittany, Barbara CherryAXJB

20034 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXJB

24 9Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiAXJB

24002 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXJB

24003 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonAXJB

24004 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardAXJB

24005 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXJB

24008 Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer CannerelliAXJB

24010 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXJB

24011 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce SelkinAXJB

24012 Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanAXJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Elliot Kaplan Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Munchkin, Jack Russell, Marguerite SchondebareOJP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8004 Sweets, Pug, Carol McGuinessOJP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12005 Ricki, Rat Terrier, Carol WertOAJ

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16018 Zander, Miniature Poodle, Debbie WestOAJ

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20005 Nita, All American, Nathalie InhoOJP

20012 Chester, Golden Retriever, Taylor LimaOJP

20001 Miz Biscuit, Golden Retriever, Laura RollinsOAJ

20004 Kelsie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret DauntOAJ

20014 Dyna, Border Collie, Val MermallOAJ

20028 Breezy, Golden Retriever, Harry WertOAJ

20031 Reef, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzOAJ

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24006 Jasper, Belgian Malinois, Crystal UtzOAJ

24009 Piper, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Elliot Kaplan Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Arthur, Norfolk Terrier, Sheila ForanNAJB

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12003 Hazel, All American, Sarah JohnsonNAJP

Page 3 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 
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12002 Lorde, Cocker Spaniel, Rita BerardinoNAJB

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16009 Kizmet, Golden Retriever, Shelly TruskauskasNAJP

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20013 Crest, Border Collie, Terri CesarekNAJB

20018 Paul, Brittany, Barbara CherryNAJB

20022 Blaze, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuNAJB

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24007 Keagan, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerNAJB

Page 4 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 



Southern Berkshire Golden Retriever Saturday 2

Saturday, April 24, 2021

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Elliot Kaplan Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Lana, Havanese, Judy NessAXPB

8 7Jump Height = # of dogs

8013 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXPB

8002 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXB

8004 Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8005 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8011 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8012 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8015 Tooti, French Bulldog, MJ KushwaraAXB

12 11Jump Height = # of dogs

12003 Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie HendersonAXA

12010 Bailey, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna NolanAXA

12011 Tease, Shetland Sheepdog, Jamie McKayAXA

12007 Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-TaylorAXPB

12018 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXPB

12008 Baylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXB

12009 Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAXB

12012 Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn WalterAXB

12014 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12020 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12030 Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona 

McIntosh

AXB

16 30Jump Height = # of dogs

16004 Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisAXPA

16017 Pippa, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXPA

16014 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXA

16020 Cato, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonAXA

16001 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzAXPB

16005 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallAXPB

16007 Ivan, Mudi, Barbara SiegelAXPB

16021 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAXPB

16024 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXPB

16029 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPB

16030 Sassafras, All American, Sarah JohnsonAXPB

16032 Paisley, Golden Retriever, Amanda MullerAXPB

16034 Maya, Golden Retriever, Jane Frey-GudjohnsenAXPB

16036 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXPB

16037 Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonAXPB

16038 Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret DauntAXPB

16003 Rev, Miniature American Shepherd, Tamra KrystinikAXB

16006 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy CarlsonAXB

16008 Rave, Border Collie, Bruce BaderAXB

16009 Sadie, All American, Carin BakerAXB

16010 Wiley, All American, Carolyn EwersAXB

16012 Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel LombardAXB

16015 Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce SelkinAXB

16016 Vita, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXB

16018 Galla, All American, Leanne KsiazekAXB

16019 Kat, Border Collie, Leslie NelsonAXB

16023 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXB

16028 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXB

16033 Willow, All American, Carolyn EwersAXB

16035 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXB

20 26Jump Height = # of dogs

20003 Grip, Border Collie, Stephen McKayAXA

20004 Juniper, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXA

20006 Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronAXA

20009 Crest, Border Collie, Terri CesarekAXA

20013 Zoe, Border Collie, Andrea SarnikAXA

20029 Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine OstiguyAXA

20030 Miz Biscuit, Golden Retriever, Laura RollinsAXA

20032 Houdini, Golden Retriever, Lise MerrifieldAXA

20041 Reef, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzAXA

20021 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXPB

20022 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXPB

20024 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXPB

20031 Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda EvangelistiAXPB

20001 Surprise, All American, Sandra LeiserAXB

20002 Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah CassisAXB

20012 Paige, Golden Retriever, Amanda MullerAXB

20014 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXB

20016 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXB

20017 Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAXB

20018 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXB

20020 Edge, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXB

20023 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXB

20033 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXB

20042 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

20044 Nym, Brittany, Barbara CherryAXB

20045 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXB

Page 1 of  3This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 
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24 8Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonAXB

24004 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardAXB

24005 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXB

24009 Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer CannerelliAXB

24012 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiAXB

24017 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXB

24018 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXB

24019 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce SelkinAXB

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Elliot Kaplan Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Lana, Havanese, Judy NessAJPB

8 7Jump Height = # of dogs

8013 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAJPB

8002 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXJB

8004 Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8005 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8011 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8012 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8015 Tooti, French Bulldog, MJ KushwaraAXJB

12 11Jump Height = # of dogs

12003 Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie HendersonAXJA

12010 Bailey, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna NolanAXJA

12011 Tease, Shetland Sheepdog, Jamie McKayAXJA

12007 Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-TaylorAJPB

12018 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAJPB

12008 Baylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXJB

12009 Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAXJB

12012 Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn WalterAXJB

12014 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12020 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12030 Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona 

McIntosh

AXJB

16 28Jump Height = # of dogs

16004 Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisAJPA

16017 Pippa, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAJPA

16009 Sadie, All American, Carin BakerAXJA

16014 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXJA

16020 Cato, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonAXJA

16001 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzAJPB

16005 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallAJPB

16007 Ivan, Mudi, Barbara SiegelAJPB

16021 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAJPB

16024 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AJPB

16029 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPB

16032 Paisley, Golden Retriever, Amanda MullerAJPB

16034 Maya, Golden Retriever, Jane Frey-GudjohnsenAJPB

16036 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAJPB

16037 Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonAJPB

16038 Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret DauntAJPB

16003 Rev, Miniature American Shepherd, Tamra KrystinikAXJB

16006 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy CarlsonAXJB

16008 Rave, Border Collie, Bruce BaderAXJB

16010 Wiley, All American, Carolyn EwersAXJB

16012 Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel LombardAXJB

16015 Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce SelkinAXJB

16016 Vita, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXJB

16018 Galla, All American, Leanne KsiazekAXJB

16019 Kat, Border Collie, Leslie NelsonAXJB

16023 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXJB

16033 Willow, All American, Carolyn EwersAXJB

16035 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXJB

20 24Jump Height = # of dogs

20031 Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda EvangelistiAJPA

20003 Grip, Border Collie, Stephen McKayAXJA

20013 Zoe, Border Collie, Andrea SarnikAXJA

20029 Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine OstiguyAXJA

20041 Reef, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzAXJA

20021 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAJPB

20022 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAJPB

20024 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAJPB

20001 Surprise, All American, Sandra LeiserAXJB

20002 Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah CassisAXJB

20004 Juniper, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

20006 Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronAXJB

20012 Paige, Golden Retriever, Amanda MullerAXJB

20014 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXJB

20016 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXJB

20017 Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAXJB

20018 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXJB

20020 Edge, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXJB

Page 2 of  3This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 
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20023 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXJB

20032 Houdini, Golden Retriever, Lise MerrifieldAXJB

20033 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXJB

20042 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

20044 Nym, Brittany, Barbara CherryAXJB

20045 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXJB

24 8Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonAXJB

24004 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardAXJB

24005 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXJB

24009 Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer CannerelliAXJB

24012 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiAXJB

24017 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXJB

24018 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXJB

24019 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce SelkinAXJB

Page 3 of  3This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 
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